TTTiIny |

6
[e0000000——7
Fesssnesr—38
A4

- --lbli_s

00 co0o000—7

(Ariiiiti—e6

1 of 21



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty ¥ Price | 73 Remark
1 KF001010000-1 FEH FRAME COMP. 1
2 |KH001250000 e LEFT FOOT BOARD 1
3 KHO01260000 yelioa RIGHT FOOT BOARD 1
4 KH001280000 A PR RIGHT PLATE GUARD 1
5 KH001270000 SIS B LEFT PLATE GUARD 1
6  [GB/T67-2000 T FRALLIZETMG X 20 BOLT M6 X 20 16
7 |KM003440000 b 615 e RUBBER WASHER ( o6) 16
8 GB6187-86 N A5 BAIERENG NUT FLANGE M6 16
9  |KH001090000 JE it AR A A CARRIER COMP., REAR 1
10 |KH001100000 IEE COVER, CARRIER COMP., REAR 1
11 |GB5787-86 7N A EIRARNS X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 12 5
12 |GB6187-86 N A5 H AR RIS NUT FLANGE M8 5
13 |GB5787-86 7N R EIEARNS X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 40 8
14 |GB6187-86 N A5 H AR RRNS NUT FLANGE M8 8
15 |KH001220000-1 Je R AL REAR BUMPER BAR 1
16  [GB/T70-86 WS FIEAMI2X 1. 75X 25 |BOLT, HEX IN MI2X1.75X25 4
17 |KM001720000 iR TOW BALL 1
18  |KM002060000 MHEE] TANK, COMP. FUEL 1
19  [KM002060200 A i COVER, FUEL TANK 1
20 |KH001240000 S s BRACKEY, TANK 1
21  |GB5787-86 INFAVE L IEAEML0 X 45 BOLT FLANGE M10X 45 2
22 |GB6187-86 7N S H R B0 NUT FLANGE M10 2
23 |KM00143001A THAE A FUEL TANK STRAP 2
24  |GB6187-86 7N S H R B0 NUT FLANGE M10 4
25 |KM003420000 AR AR A FUEL TANK RUBBER STRAP 2
26 |KMM002090000 RS FILTER 1
27  |KM001860050 MERE b 12.5 CIRCLIP, FUEL TUBE® 12.5 4
28 |KM003210200 ME d6X 13, K450 FUEL TUBE, 450 1

2 of 21




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty ¥ Price | 73 Remark
29 |KM003210300 M d6X d13, K300 FUEL TUBE, 300 1
30 |KM003430000 eSS, K220 RUBBER , FILTER BRACKET 1
31  |KMO0154001A H YIS S 4 FILTER BRACKET 1
32 |KM204270000 A AL S FUEL SENSOR 1
33 |GB5787-86 INFIE IR X 16 BOLT FLANGE M5X 16 5
34  |GB95-85 SEHS FLAT WASHER o5 5
35  |KM003440000 b 6F IR RUBBER WASHER ( o6) 5

3 of 21




1 of 21



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty ¥ Price | 73 Remark
1 [KB003310000 P STEERING ~ COMP. 1
2 KB003020000 11 1) A WE R STEERING COVER 1
3 GB/170-86 PN S IRETM6 X 20 BOLT, HEX IN M6 X 20 6
4 GB6187-86 7N VRS H BiEREMG NUT FLANGE M6 6
5  |KMO0601011A 121 r) iy STEERING ~ SHAFT 1
6 GB5787-86 IS FAVE L IEREM10 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M10X 25 4
7 GB6187-86 INFAVE S B RIML0 NUT FLANGE M10 2
8  |KM00601061A e I K15 SEEERING  KNUCKLE 1
9  |GB5787-86 NFAEE L IZ N8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8X 25 2
10  |GB/T93-87 HFRS WASHER , SPRTNG o8 2
11 |KH001120000 A% () i [ 7 AL BRACKET1, STEERING GEAR 1
12 |KM00153001A AR ) 2 ] 5 Bl BRACKET, STEERING GEAR 1
13 [KM003400000 J7 I i RUBBER, STEERING GEARI 1
14 [KH001230000 AR ) 2 ] 5 B R B CUSHION, STEERING GEAR 1
15 |GB5787-86 IN SR LB M0 X 30 BOLT FLANGE M10X 30 2
16  |GB/T93-87 HER10 SPRTNG WASHER , o10 4
17 [KM00601031A A3 [ STEERING GEAR 1
18 |KM006010830 ERAERCK ROD END 2
19 |KMO0147001A FRFHW HANDLE BAR, BRAKE 1
20  |GB5787-86 INFAVE L IEAENMB X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 16 4
21  |GB6187-86 7N FAVE S H BRI RIS NUT FLANGE M8 2
22 |KM0O0146001A TN HANDLE BAR, REVERSE 1
23 |GB5787-86 ISRV SR AREMG X 25 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 25 4
24 |GB6187-86 NS R REMG NUT FLANGE M6 4
25  [KH006260000 Bk CABLE, CLUTCH 1
26  |GB/T882-86 BAVASH (AL ®2) 6X16  [PIN 6X 16(HOLE ®2) 3
27 |GB/T97-87 /NG, PR WASHER 6 5
28  |GB/T91-86 IS, 6 X 25, 44k SPLIT PIN 1.6X25 5

2 of 21




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty ¥ Price | 73 Remark
29  |GB/T119.1-86 B o 2, s PIN, CLUTCH CABLE 2
30  |GB/T97-87 N D16, PEE WASHER 16 2
31 |GB/T91-86 IT 452, 5X 25 SPLIT PIN 2.5X25 2
32 [KHO006210000 TR PARK BRAKE CABLE 2
33 |GB/T882-86 B HL (A fLP4) 8X35  |PIN 8X35(HOLE P4) 3
34 |GB/T96-87 P8 FLAT WASHER o8 4
35  |GB/T91-86 FF 452, 5X 25 SPLIT PIN 2.5X25 4
36 |KM006230000 Sl CABLE COMP. REVERSE 1 1
37 |KH006240000 e 22 CABLE COMP. REVERSE 2 1
38  |GB/T882-86 BIRLAHHE (AL P 4) 8X24. [pPIN 8x 24 1
39  |KH006220000 REES CABLE , THROTTLE 1
40  |KH006250000A EARESS CHOKE CABLE 1
41 |KHO01140000 B A TR AL PEDAL COMP., THROTTLE 2
42 |KHO01130000 F AR AL PEDAL  COMP., BRAKE 1
43 |KM003470000 illiayig PEDAL RUBBER COVER 3
44 |GB/T882-86 BIUE T (R fLP4) 8X 75  |[PIN 8XT75(HOLE ®4) 3
45  |KN001810030 AT SPRING, RETURNING PEDAL 3
46 |GB5787-86 INFRVEEIERE6 X656, HEE% [BOLT M6X65 5
47  |GB6170-86 INFRIBERIMG . BEHE NUT M6 5
48  |GB/T96-87 T8 FLAT WASHER &8 3
49  |GB/T91-86 JF 442, 5X 25 SPLIT PIN 3.2X32 3
50 |GB/T882-86 BAVAYHL (HFFLP2) 6X40  |PIN 6X40(HOLE ®2) 1
51  |KH005310001 I H AT A MASTER CYLINDER ROD BLOCK 1
52 |KH005310002 + AT MASTER CYLINDER ROD 2
53 |GB/T41-2000 INFOMERINMS, BEER NUT M8 2

3 of 21




1 of 21



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English FEQty #Price | #&7dRemark
1 |KH001040000 R B AT I 20 FRONT BRUSH GUARD BAR , CENTER 1
2 GB/T70-86 7S Fi B2 REMG X 25 BOLT, HEX IN M6X25 4
3 KH001050000 PR AT 3 2 41 BRUSH GUARD BAR, CENTER 1
4 KH001060000 Ja R AT I F 58 REAR BRUSH GUARD BAR MAIN 1
5 GB/170-86 P/ £ 2 AEMS X 20 BOLT, HEX IN M8X 20 16
6  [KM003390000 aHEEZME (HFH650) SHEET BUSH, SWING ARM 2
7 |GB6187-86 NS AR R 2 NUT FLANGE M12 2
8 GB5787-86 INFAVEZEMI2X 1. 25X 70 [BOLT FLANGE M12 X 70 2
9  |KH001030000 Jr EORBI AT LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1
10 |KH001020000 A7 FOR AT 4L RIGHT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1
11 |KH202090000 AR TOP AND GUARD BAR FABRIC 1
12 [KM008050000 PR FOAM COVER 2
13 |KH001290000 FHEER COVER, WIRE 1
14 [KM003470000 EEEAIE S RUBBER COVER, WIRE 1
15 [GB5787-86 INFE L IEAEN8 X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 20 1

2 of 21




25
31 29 B
32 30
#588) [117

o=

v -‘“'e.lj
[ % Wy &
o I

Am‘vf

(o
24

27 3 Tﬂﬁﬂ'.l—z
2% 5 1

[$)]
[e)]
[6)]

16 17 15 13 12

i

PP~

23 2221 33

4

14

%kﬁ(

g

| T

54 5352 51 53 51 52 53 54

54 53 52 51 53 51 5253 54

%ﬂ

"L— 9—4

14

1213 156 17 16

25

26

T T — 8

1of 21



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English ¥mQty | i#Price | #&7d:Remark
1 KHO06310000 (RS ABSORBER ASSY. FR. 2
2 GB5787-86 INFIVE S WE M1 2 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M12X55 2
3 GB5787-86 PN BB AEM10 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M10X50 2
4 GB6187-86 NS BUEREML0 NUT FLANGE M10 14
5 GB6187-86 NS R REM 2 NUT FLANGE M12 18
6 KH006320000 Ji ok A ABSORBER ASSY. RR. 2
7 GB5787-86 INFITE L WZ M2 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M12X55 2
8 GB5787-86 PN AL L WE M2 X 55 BOLT FLANGE M12X55 2
9 GB5787-86 PNFIEE L IZ M2 X 70 BOLT FLANGE M12X 70 8
10 KM003390000 BHEHEZME SHEET BUSH, SWING ARM 8
11 KMO0117001A AR S SUSPENSION ARM COMP, UPPER 2
12 GB6170-86 INFHIERIMI6X 1. 5 NUTM16X 1. 5 4
13 KM001710000 BRI S ROD END 4
14 KMO0118001A AR B SUSPENSION ARM COMP, LOWER 2
15 GB5787-86 INFOVEZEIEAEML0 X 45 BOLT FLANGEM10 X 45 4
16 GB5787-86 INFOVE LB AEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8X 25 4
17 GB/T93-87 HI8 WASHER , SPRTNG o8 4
18 KM005100030 HIEE AXLE, FRONT 2
19 KM005420000 340X 58-8. 5 DUST SEAL 40X 58-8.5 2
20 KM00506001A AR STUB AXLE, R 1
21 KM005520000 4K FWD305530 BEARING FWD305530 2
22 KM005410000 T340 X 55-6 DUST SEAL 40X55-6 2
23 GB/T 893.1-86 FLH PR 55 HOLE SPACER, ELASTIC 55 2
24 KM005310100 TR 2% DISC, BRAKE 4
25 GB5780-86 7 FA B2 AEMS X 20 BOLT M8X 20 16
26 KM005070090 M1 24 AR 5 B AE, PR RIM BOLT MI2X1.5 16
27 KM005070040 AR 2 e FRONT HUB 2
28 GB/T923-88 i SRR BEM12 WHEEL NUT M12 16

2 of 21




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English ¥mQty | i#Price | #&7d:Remark
29 GB95-85 P18 FLAT WASHER 18 8
30 GB/T93-87 CIERTES WASHER , SPRING 18 8
31 GB/T9457-1988 AN T RERZREMI8 X 1. 5 NUT-CASTLE M18X 1.5, FRONT AXLE 2
32 GB/T 91-2000 JF 443, 240 SPLIT PIN 3.2X40 2
33 KM00505001A JER e STUB AXLE, L 1
34 KHO00512001A Je A LEFT PROPPELLER SHAFT 1
35 KH00512001A e LEFT PROPPELLER SHAFT 1
36 KH001070001 5 e ST SR 4R LOWER SUSPENSION, RB 1
37 KH001070002 A ST R AR LOWER SUSPENSION, RB 1
38 KM101025000 JaR AT & BUSH, SHAFT CARRIER 8
39 KM001008000 JEEEEER N LE SPACER, SHAFT CARRIER 4
40 GB5787-86 N AT IEREM10 X 85 BOLT FLANGE M10 X 85 4
41 KM00508001A JEE SHAFT CARRIER 2
42 GB5787-86 IN AT L IERRENS X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 25 4
43 GB/T93-87 FERS WASHER , SPRING o8 4
44 KM005510000 Hh7&ADAC3055W BEARINGDAC3055W 9
45 GB/T 893. 1-86 FLH R4 55 HOLE SPACER, ELASTIC 55 2
46 KM005090040 i A AR i REAR HUB 2
47 GB95-85 N ITRERZERIM24 X 1. 5 NUT-CASTLE M24 X 1.5, FRONT AXLE 2
48 GB/T93-87 JH 04 WASHER , SPRING 024 2
49 GB/T9457-1988 JF 1443, 8 X 40 SPLIT PIN 3.8X40 2
50 KA001690030 JHIE BLOWHOLE 2
51 KN001009000 A RN POWDERED SPACER SLEEVE 8
59 KH001002000 JE AN R AR A OV SPACER SLEEVE 4
53 KN003470000 SSERE]cE | SEAL 054 8
54 GB5787-86 INFIVE S IEAEM12 X 105 BOLT FLANGE M12X 105 4

3 of 21




6666]

L1l

\

(&)

1of 21



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English EQty M ¥&Price i Remark
1 KM007010000 A H I SEAT 2
2 KA007080000 T p 2R Bty BELT, SAFETY 2
3 KM20705001A X% SEAT RAIL SET 4
4 GB6187-86 INFAVE S B RS NUT FLANGE M8 19
5 GB5787-86 INFVE IR AEMB X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 40 9
6 GB6187-86 I8 125 BAEREML0 NUT FLANGE M10 8
7 KM005310300 AT CYLINDER ASSY, MASTER 1
8  |GB5787-86 2N AL L IZ N8 X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8X 30 2
9  |KN001810090 TR SPRING FOR BRAKE HANDLE 2
10 |KM005010000 HIFERREE 12 X6 RIM, FR.12X6 4
11 |KM005020000 Ja i 12X 8 RIM, FR.12X8 2
12 |KM005030200 IR CAP, TIRE INTAKE 2
13 |KM005030100 I INTAKE, TIRE 4
14 [KM005030000-1 B R25 X 8-12 TIRE, FR 25X8-12 2
15 |KM005040000-1 B R25 X 10-12 TIRE, FR 25X10-12 2
16  |KM005020000-1 AR FE WE AL o RIM decorative cap 4

2 of 21




o
)=

=0
= |0
=0
=0
=0
=0
=0
=0
4

1 of 21



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty r#Price |#4iFRemark
1 KN002010000-1 RENHL ENGINE ASSY 1
2 |KF001180000 RN 222 % 40 J3E 1 ENGINE MOUNT, LEFT1 1
3 |KF001190000 9 BRI 2225 =7 40 g2 ENGINE MOUNT, LEFT2 1
4 |GB5787-86 INFOVE S IEAEMI0 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M10X 25 22
5 |GB/T93-87 HER10 WASHER , SPRING 10 23
6 GB5787-86 INFIVE IR AEMB X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 20 6
7 |GB/T93-87 SIS WASHER , SPRING o8 4
8  |KM003460000 RHLGEITE2 (R ENGINE RUBBER BUMPER2 5
9 GB6170-86 N FRERIMI2 X 1. 75 NUT MI2X1.75 5
10 |GB/T96-85 SEH 2 FLAT WASHER 12 5
11 |GB6187-86 7N 125 HBUERINL0 NUT FLANGE M10 17
12 |KN00136001A-1 RENHLHT 22 IR ENGINE MOUNT, FRONT2 1
13 |KN00136001A RENHUAT 22 SRR ENGINE MOUNT, FRONTI 1
14 |KN0O0137001A RENHL)G B2 ENGINE MOUNT, REAR 1
15 [KM0O0145001A =P REVERSE, BRACKET 1
16  |KHO01200000 AU e R MUFFER BRACKET 1
17 |KM202040000 HH A 2 B MUFFLER COMP. , EX 1
18  |KM002040100 A 75 g 2 B EXHAUST GASKET TO HEADI 1
19 |GB5787-86 INFAVE 22 IEAEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 25 6
20 |GB6187-86 7NV S BUE RIS NUT FLANGE M8 8
21 |KN202040100-1 AR S FRONT EXHAUST PIPE 1
22 |KM202050000 e A COIL COMP. IGNITION 1
23 |GB5787-86 NIV LB FEME X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8X 16 2
24 |KM202030200A TR I FLEXIBLE HOSE 1
25  |KM202030100 o e R i FLEXIBLE HOSE CLAMP 2
26 |KH001210000A 21 VI e s 2 AIR CLEANR BRACKET 1
27 | KM202030100A o N FLEXIBLE HOSE CLAMP 1
28 |KM202030000A 2 YE AIR CLEANR ASSY. 1

2 of 21




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty r#Price |#4iFRemark
29  [KM001860050 WERHE b 12.5 CIRCLIP, FUEL TUBE & 12.5 3
30 |KH001080000 USSP BRACKEY, RADIATOR 1
31 |KM202100000 A FAN 1
32 |KM202090000 IKAH RADIATOR 1
33 | KH202070000 HK WATER OUTLET HOSE, ENGINE 1
34 | KH202080000 BV & WATER INLET HOSE, ENGINE 1
35  |KM001870050 Ei21-44 CIRCLIP 21-44 2
36 |KB004340000 F4i21-38 CIRCLIP21-38 2
37 |GB/T70-86 7S FIEFEM12 X 1. 75X 25 BOLT, HEX IN M12X1.75X25 4
38 | GB5787-86 7N FOVE 2 B AEM6 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 25 4
39 [17519-BCA0-0000-0C AR 2k £ COLLAR, INNER 4
40 |KA003370000 EEEE e RUBBER RING 4
41  |GB6187-86 7N 725 H AR BING NUT FLANGE M6 4
42 |KH004210000 7K AR WATER TANK, SUBSIDIARY 1
43 |KM003210600 AR K | OVERFLOW BOTTLE HOSE I 1
44 [KM003210700 H KA K TT OVERFLOW BOTTLE HOSEIT 1

3 of 21




1 of 21



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty i ¥4Price £y ERemark
1 KH004030000-1 B REAT HEAD LAMP 2
2 KH004040001-1 JE R W) kT FORWARD LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
3 KH004050002-1 AR kT FORWARD RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
4 GB5787-86 INFIE 22 IR ENE X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 16 4
) GB6187-86 NS R REMG NUT FLANGE M6 4
6  |KH004070000-1 Ze N JE B RIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR 1
7 GB/T70-86 7N FIEREMG X 16, 454 BOLT, HEX IN M6X16 4
8  |GB6187-86 NS R REM6 NUT FLANGE M6 4
9 KM204210000 DI i=rAE. SIGNAL INDICATOR 1
10 [KM204260000 LA FUEL METER 1
11 |KM004150100 MK SPEEDOMETER 1
12 |KH004010000 HEITKR INTERGRATED SWITCH ASSY. 1
13 [KA0A4010000 KA IGNITION SWITCH 1
14  [KB004060000 R A ”U” OUTPUT PLUG 1
15 |KN004150000 IEAR LT EXPRESS CONNECTION-PEG “+” 1
16 |KN004160000 SRR AT EXPRESS CONNECTION-PEG "~ 1
17 |KC204180000-1 I\ HORN 2
18  |GB5787-86 INFIEE L2 RM8 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8X 16 1
19 [GB6187-86 7N FAV 2 H B REMS NUT FLANGE M8 6
20 |KM204110000 o AT TAIL LAMP ASSY. 2
21 |GB6187-86 INHVE S H B RENG NUT FLANGE M6 4
22 |KA204160200-1 Ji 2 ) kT BEHIND LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
23 |KA204170200-1 Je A AT BEHIND RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
24 |KM004070000~1 F LA MAIN WIRE HARNESS 1
25 |KA204290000 R DIODE 1
26 [KM004070000 2 et BATTERY 1
27 |KM0O0140001A HA L s A PRESSURE PLATE, BATTERY 1
28  [KM003380000 25 I G B RUBBER BATTERY 1

2 of 21




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty i ¥4Price £y ERemark
29  |GB6187-86 INFAVE LA M8 X 98 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 98 2

30 |KM003360000 &R CUSHION, BATTERY 1

31  |KB003010000 H 28 6 WIRING BOX 1

32 [KM204280000-1 DG A FLASH INSTRUMENT 1

33 |KM004040000 i B A RECTIFIER COMP, REGULATE 1

34 |GB/T818-85 PR IRETME X 75 BOLT M6X75 2

35 [KM204300000 75| Hl WINCH 1 Ak
36 |GB6187-86 INFAVE SRR M10 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M10 X 25 2

37  |GB6187-86 7N Y25 HBUEBEML0 NUT FLANGE M10 9

38  |GB6187-86 TN FAVE ZZ 2R M8 X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 20 2

39 |KM004150200 Pt il 42 SPEED SENSOR CABLE 1

3 of 21




8—Jowaooa
000000

3

[©000—- |
Llll—=or .

-

-
. [ES e

- cc oo—8§

41442

[poo00000]l—0

[00000000}—
L1111 10)o




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty Wr#Price | #¢1FRemark
1 KH003020000 TR FRONT COVER 1
2 |GB/T818-86 +F KA SLIZETM6 X 20 BOLT M10X 20 31
3 |KM003440000 b 615 IR H RUBBER WASHER ( o6) 31
4 GB5787-86 INIE S IEAEMB X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8X 16 3
5 |GB6187-86 N AR VBRI RN NUT FLANGE M8 3
6  |KH003010000 eI METER AND SWITCH BUTTON COVER 1
7 GB/T97. 1-86 /N EAE WASHER 8 31
8 GB6187-86 NS B BERENG NUT FLANGE M6 25
9  |KH003040000 b6 TOP PLASTIC COVER 1
10 |KH003090001 JEFR BAFFLE OF LEFT SEAT 1
11 [KH003090002 YR BAFFLE OF RIGHT SEAT 1
12 |GB/T876-86 WIET 3X10 RIVET 3X10 6
13 [KH003050000 FHi BAFFLE OF SHIFTER ASSY. 1
14 |KH003060000 TKAH B COVER, RADIATOR 1
15 [KH003070002 [IESEENET FRONT FENDER, R 1
16  |KH003070001 HI e 50 i FRONT FENDER, L 1
17 [KH001160001 [IESEE S BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, R 1
18  |KH001160002 R ZE YR S 38 BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, L 1
19  [GB5787-86 INFAVE 2 IEAEM10 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M10X 25 8
20  |GB/T93-87 FERT0 WASHER , SPRTNG ¢10 8
21 |GB6187-86 NI S B B0 NUT FLANGE M10 8
22 |KH003080002 JEVEEEN REAR FENDER, R 1
23 [KH003080001 Ja e PR REAR FENDER, L 1
24 [KHO01170001 Ja A Eie I LB BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, R 1
25  [KHO01170002 Ji e Ye iR S SR BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, L 1




